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809 SOUTHBEND LANE
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$1,169,000
Bedrooms: 5 Full Baths: 4 Half Baths: 1 Levels: 1.5 Story MLS#: 21386754

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Awesome New Home in Southbend! A very livable floorplan with luxury details and designer decor. Kitchen, Dining,
Great Room, Owner's Suite, plus 2nd BR/BA, Ofc/Study, & Garage on main level. The Great Room overlooks the
covered patio with FP, outdoor kitchen & fenced yard. Inside you'll find generously sized rooms, 10' ceiling M/L, high-end,
quality finishes, & energy efficient features. Gourmet Kitchen features custom cabinets and both Gas & Electric cooking.
Butler's Pantry features Icemaker, & beverage center. Owner's Suite has Luxury Bath, walk-in closet w/custom shelving.
The 2nd BR Suite on the M/L has a private BA and walk-in closet. Separate Powder Room M/L. Great Laundry Room
with work space & storage. Upstairs you have a 2nd Den/Loft area; BR 3 has a private bath. BR 4 BR 5 share a Jack 'N
Jill Bath. All BR's have walk-in closets. Large unfinished walk-in attic storage. So much to love about this beautiful home.
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